e e
W om. m vl

™

th L L ke
. . . H .

I. Animal Tales
Why The Snail’s Muscles Never Ache
Why The Wren Is Small
The Coming Of DAYWAW
Why The Tiger And The Monkey
Are Sworn Enemies
How The Crocodile Lost His Tongue
Golden Rabbit And Golden Tiger
Why The Crow Looks After
The CUCKOO’S Eggs

II. Romantic Tales
The Five Companions
Maung Pauk Kyaing
Master Thumb
The Diminutive Flute Player
The Big Tortoise

39

47

51

L
73

S

The Snake Prince

III. Wonder Tales

. The Pincers Of PAGAN

The Fortune-Teller Of PAGAN

IV. Humorous Tales
The Origin Of The Coconut
The Great King Eats Chaff
The Drunkard And The Wrestling Ghost
The Four Foolishmen
Crooked Master 7
The Boatmaster And The Boatman
The Boatmaster And
The Man From The Hills

0

91

111
115

125
130
134
139
148
160

L&66



