		6. The Snake Prince	91
		III. Wonder Tales	
		The Pincers Of PAGAN	111
The Principal County of the Co		2. The Fortune-Teller Of PAGAN	115
Contents	100		
and the second state of		IV. Humorous Tales	
I. Animal Tales		The Origin Of The Coconut	125
Why The Snail's Muscles Never Ache	3	2. The Great King Eats Chaff	130
2. Why The Wren Is Small	7	3. The Drunkard And The Wrestling Ghost	134
3. The Coming Of DAYWAW	13	4. The Four Foolishmen	139
4. Why The Tiger And The Monkey		5. Crooked Master Z	148
Are Sworn Enemies	18	6. The Boatmaster And The Boatman	160
5. How The Crocodile Lost His Tongue	25	7. The Boatmaster And	
6. Golden Rabbit And Golden Tiger	32	The Man From The Hills	166
7. Why The Crow Looks After			
The CUCKOO'S Eggs	39	at the contract of the contrac	
II. Romantic Tales		Applications and the following the second	
The Five Companions Manna Bank Vanina	47		
2. Maung Pauk Kyaing	51		
3. Master Thumb	60		
4. The Diminutive Flute Player	68		
5. The Big Tortoise	73		